Position

Maintenance Manager

Weed Control Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Equipment Operator Il

Cert. Weed Control Applicator

Utility Worker Il

Equipment Operator I

Weed Control Applicator

Weed Control Applicator

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$81,398

$58,195

$57,525

$48,202

$47,430

$47,158

$44,392

$39,299

$38,053

$29,825

$28,771

$28,397

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,456

$22,859

$18,856

$14,565

$19,621

$14,543

$18,465

$7,815

$5,023

$12,534

$17,545

$2,270



