Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Manager		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$81,398	\$17,456
Weed Control Supervisor		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$58,195	\$22,859
Maintenance Supervisor		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$57,525	\$18,856
Equipment Operator II		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$48,202	\$14,565
Cert. Weed Control Applicator		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$47,430	\$19,621
Utility Worker II		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$47,158	\$14,543
Equipment Operator II		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$44,392	\$18,465
Weed Control Applicator		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$39,299	\$7,815
Weed Control Applicator		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$38,053	\$5,023
Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$29,825	\$12,534
Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$28,771	\$17,545
Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$28,397	\$2,270